
LEHY Practice- December Break 2025 (updated 12/21/25) 

 

DATE Practice Times and Location 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 No Practice- Christmas Eve 
    

Thursday, December 25, 2025 No Practice- Christmas Day 
    

Friday, December 26, 2025 East Hartford High School 

Seniors ​               3:30-5:30 pm 

8U and Dev          ​  5:30-6:30 pm   

Juniors              ​  6:30-8:00 pm 
    

Saturday, December 27, 2025 No Practice 
    

Sunday, December 28, 2025 
 

Indian Valley Y in Ellington 

Seniors                           3:30-5:30 pm 

Juniors                            3:30-5:30 pm 
    

Monday, December 29, 2025 East Hartford High School 

Seniors                           3:30-5:30 pm 

Juniors                            5:30-7:00 pm 

    

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 East Hartford High School 

Seniors              ​  3:30-5:30 pm 

8U and Dev          ​  5:30-6:30 pm   

Juniors              ​  6:30-8:00 pm 
    

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

(Times are Tentative) 

East Hartford High School 

Seniors              ​  11:00 am-12:30 pm  

Juniors              ​  12:30-2:00 pm 
    

Thursday, January 1, 2026 No Practice- New Year’s Day 
    

Friday, January 2, 2026 East Hartford High School 

Seniors ​               3:30-5:30 pm 

8U and Dev          ​  5:30-6:30 pm   

Juniors              ​  6:30-8:00 pm 
    

Saturday, January 3, 2026 Indian Valley Y in Ellington 

Seniors                           4:00-5:30 pm 

Juniors                            4:00-5:30 pm 
    

Sunday, January 4, 2026 
 

Indian Valley Y in Ellington 

Seniors                           4:00-5:30 pm 

Juniors                            4:00-5:30 pm 


